
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3562
ANSWERED ON:11.12.2009
PAPER ON FINANCIAL STABILIITY
Rathod Shri Ramesh;Shetkar Shri Suresh Kumar

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to come out with a paper on financial stability in two months; and

(b) if so, the complete details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) No Sir.

(b) The question does not arise.
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